paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
DESCRIPTION
The A Series LED luminaire is the ideal choice
for marine and hazardous applications. They can be
used in locations where moisture, dirt, dust,
corrosion and vibration may be present, or areas

PFX-9601
A Series (Zone 2 & Class I Divison 2)
ORDERING GUIDE - CLASS I DIVISION 2
ORDERING GUIDE - FOR ZONE  2/21/22 EXAMPLE :PFX-9601-100W-A-30-D40
EXAMPLE :PFX-9601-100W-A-D-30-D40-C
Model Wattge selectable Size Dimming Color
Temperature
Beam Angle Long Glass Cover
PFX-9601 A D  Dimmable 30  3000K D40  40° C    Long glass Cover
Explosion Proof Light A2 N Non-Dimmable 40  4000K D60   60° Blank  No Glass Cover
A3 50  5000K D90   90°
A4 65  6500K D120  120°
Model Wattge selectable Size Color Temperature Beam Angle
A 30  3000K D40  40°PFX-9601
Explosion Proof Light A2 40  4000K D60   60°
A3 50  5000K D90   90°
A4 65  6500K D120  120°
PFX-9601| Version: v1.2 | Release Date: April 30, 2026
100W    60W/80W/100W
60W      20W/40W/60W
200W    120W/150W/180W/200W
400W    250W/300W/400W
100W    80W/100W
60W      20W/40W/60W
200W    120W/150W/180W/200W
400W    250W/300W
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
ELECTRICAL DATA
MECHANICAL
OPTICAL
Rated Power
PFX-9601-20W
A2YZDA
PFX-9601-60W
AYZDA
Input Frequency
20W 60W
100-277/200-480VAC
50/60Hz